WELCOIME BACK TO TEKIN 3

MONDAY 23RD JULY 2018
We are at that time of the year again! Term Two is done and we
are now embarking into Term Three - already! Firstly, | would like
to say a huge THANK YOU to all of Room 6 who have pushed
through the ten weeks of Term 2, slept overnight on our Marae
stay, contributed to our art work we produced during the M|
Expression Art Module and even behaved superbly on our trip to
the Museum. To the parents who came to support us, we are
grateful for all your help!!

This term, we need to continue to work together to support our
kids to get to school every day, on time with the correct gear.
Last term we had a few instances where our attendance
percentage dropped among the 80's and we need to make 95%
every week - please encourage this!

SPECIALIST SUBIECTS FOK MODULE 6: kI IhrLUbncE

This term your child will be learning about Foods with Mrs
Rowney in Room 81 and Languages with me in Room 6 instead of
Digi Comp and Social Development.

STUDENT INVOLVED CONFERENCES !

This term these are happening in WEEK 3 - Thursday 9th August
from 8am to 8pm!! This is our second conference so it is vital that
whanau members come along. Booking forms have been sent
home today - | look forward to catching up with you!

ATTOWANCE, LATES, LIRSk AP HEALTHY EATING!

In addition to learning, these four things need to be pushed
every day! Your child needs to be at school EVERY DAY, arrive to
school ON TIME by 8.40am, wear the correct UNIFORM and
WHANAU BAND and bring something HEALTHY AS PART OF
THEIR LUNCH - even if it's just one healthy item each day. Your
children know these expectations so please encourage this at
home too. If there are any issues on any day about these four
things, please contact me or the office to let us know what'’s
going on so we know how we can help!

Arohanui,

Come to school
@x EVERYDAY!
R sittendance

...every school day counts!

Sidd Apiata.

IVPORTANT ATES:

Week 1: MODULE 6 STARTS: ‘Ml
Influence’

Mon 23 July: 9:00am: Get Set Go!
Assembly and Student Involved
Conference letters go home
Wed 1 August: Newsletter
Number 7 out today

Thu 2 August: Zone Netball

Wed 8 August: 1.45pm: School
Cross Country

Thu 9 August: 8am-8pm -
Student Involved Conferences
Thu 16 Aug: Zone Cross Country
Thu 23 August: Zone Girls League
Wed 29 August: Newsletter 8 out
today and Zone Boys League.
Week 7: REWA'S GOT TALENT
HEATS STARTS

Week 8 and 9: MODULE 7
STARTS: ‘MI Cultural Focus
Breakout’

Tue 18 September: Ml Auckland
Zoo trip - Adult helpers required!
Week 10: EXHIBITION OF
LEARNING IN GYM (Mon, Tue, Thu
9am-3pm, Wed 9am-7pm)

Tue 25 September: Zone Boys
Basketball

Wed 26 Sept: Newsletter 9 out
Thu 27 Sept: Zone Girls
Basketball

Fri 28 Sept: 1:45pm: ‘Rewa’s Got
Talent’ Final

Fri 28 Sept: 2.55pm: END OF
TERM 3



